
   

Deltona 
 

Committee Straw Preference Poll  
RE:  City Manager Candidates 

April 4, 2024 
 
 

Please place a check mark next to your top 5 choices 
To recommend to the Commission. 

 

 Candidate Select 
   

1 Andrews  

2 Davis  

3 Dougherty  

4 Glenn  

5 Hayes  

6 Miller  

7 Silverman  

8 Suggs  

9   

10   

11   

12   
 
 
 

Submitted by (please place a mark next to your name):   
 

□  Amoroso       □  Bryan  □  D’Errico  □  DeLisa         
 

□  Fickes  □  French  □  Haines     □  Hannon 
 

□  Hickerson □  Lasanta  □  Nabicht     □  Santiago 
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